
Salary Summary

Arts, Humanities, and Social SciencesCol l ege of  

Responders

Continuing 

Education--Employ ed--

--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking Salary  Range
Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e

--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

Art & DesignDepar t ment  of  

Art Education 9 18 0 100%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BSE

Graphic Design 16 014 1 94%$30, 001 -  $35, 0001BFA

Interior Design 9 09 0 100%$25, 001 -  $30, 0000BFA

Studio Art 5 05 0 100%$35, 001 -  $40, 0000BFA

39 36 1 1 1 97%

Communication and SociologyDepar t ment  of  

Communication Studies 12 29 1 92%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BS

Digital Media Production 13 310 0 100%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BS

Public Relations 19 116 2 89%$35, 001 -  $40, 0000BS

Sociology 14 014 0 100%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BA/BS

Speech Communication 1 01 0 100%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BS

59 50 6 3 0 95%

English & PhilosophyDepar t ment  of  

English 10 09 1 90%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BA

English Education 11 011 0 100%$35, 001 -  $40, 0000BSE

Philosophy 2 11 0 100%$15, 001 -  $20, 0000BA

23 21 1 1 0 96%
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Salary Summary 2014
Responders --Employ ed--

Continuing Education
Salary  Range

Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking
--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

Government, International Studies and LanguagesDepar t ment  of  

International Studies 1 01 0 100%NO DATA0BA

Modern Languages 6 15 0 100%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BS

Political Science 7 23 1 86%NO DATA1BS

14 9 3 1 1 93%

History & AnthropologyDepar t ment  of  

Anthropology - Individual 1 01 0 100%$15, 001 -  $20, 0000BS

History 25 420 1 96%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BA/BS

Social Studies Education 14 211 1 93%$25, 001 -  $30, 0000BSE

40 32 6 2 0 95%

MusicDepar t ment  of  

Music 16 510 0 100%$25, 001 -  $30, 0001BA/BM

Music Education 8 16 1 88%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BME

24 16 6 1 1 96%

Theatre & DanceDepar t ment  of  

Musical Theatre 2 02 0 100%NO DATA0BFA

Speech Communication &Theatre Education 3 12 0 100%$35, 001 -  $40, 0000BSE

Theatre 5 03 1 80%$15, 001 -  $20, 0001BFA

10 7 1 1 1 90%
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Salary Summary 2014
Responders --Employ ed--

Continuing Education
Salary  Range

Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking
--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

Arts, Humanities, and Social Sciences 209 171 24 10 4 95%Col l ege of  
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Salary Summary 2014
Responders --Employ ed--

Continuing Education
Salary  Range

Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking
--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

EducationCol l ege of  

Responders

Continuing 

Education--Employ ed--

--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking Salary  Range
Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e

--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

Career & Technology EducationDepar t ment  of  

Career & Technology Teacher Education 8 08 0 100%$40, 001 -  $45, 0000BSE

Occupational Education 2 11 0 100%$20, 001 -  $25, 0000BS

10 9 1 0 0 100%

Educational Foundations and LiteracyDepar t ment  of  

Middle School-Jr High School 21 218 1 95%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BSE

Pre-Librarianship & Literature  - Individual 1 01 0 100%$15, 001 -  $20, 0000BS

22 19 2 1 0 95%

Educational Leadership & Human DevelopmentDepar t ment  of  

Child & Family Development 31 227 1 97%$30, 001 -  $35, 0001BS

Special Education 20 119 0 100%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BSE

51 46 3 1 1 98%

Elementary and Early Childhood EducationDepar t ment  of  

Elementary Education (1-6) 68 264 1 99%$35, 001 -  $40, 0001BSE

Elementary Education Early Childhood (B-3) 38 136 0 100%$30, 001 -  $35, 0001BSE

106 100 3 1 2 99%

Education 189 174 9 3 3 98%Col l ege of  

Page 4



Salary Summary 2014
Responders --Employ ed--

Continuing Education
Salary  Range

Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking
--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

Harmon College of Business & Professional StudiesCol l ege of  

Responders

Continuing 

Education--Employ ed--

--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking Salary  Range
Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e

--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

AviationDepar t ment  of  

Aviation Management 10 35 1 90%$35, 001 -  $40, 0001BS

Aviation Technology 2 02 0 100%$40, 001 -  $45, 0000BS

Professional Pilot 2 02 0 100%NO DATA0BS

14 9 3 1 1 93%

Communication Disorders and Social WorkDepar t ment  of  

Social Work 40 731 1 98%$30, 001 -  $35, 0001BSW

Speech-Language Pathology 17 152 0 100%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BS

57 33 22 1 1 98%

Criminal JusticeDepar t ment  of  

Criminal Justice 92 1868 5 95%$30, 001 -  $35, 0001BS

92 68 18 5 1 95%

Economics, Finance & MarketingDepar t ment  of  

Economics 6 06 0 100%$40, 001 -  $45, 0000BS

Finance 17 116 0 100%$35, 001 -  $40, 0000BSBA

Marketing 45 637 1 98%$30, 001 -  $35, 0001BSBA

68 59 7 1 1 99%
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Salary Summary 2014
Responders --Employ ed--

Continuing Education
Salary  Range

Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking
--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

ManagementDepar t ment  of  

Entrepreneurship and Social Enterprise 4 13 0 100%$75, 001 -  $80, 0000BSBA

Hotel & Restaurant Administration 5 05 0 100%$25, 001 -  $30, 0000BS

Management 39 137 1 97%$40, 001 -  $45, 0000BSBA

48 45 2 1 0 98%

Missouri Safety CenterDepar t ment  of  

Crisis and Disaster Management 11 18 1 91%$50, 001 -  $55, 0001BS

11 8 1 1 1 91%

School of Accountancy & Computer Information SystemsDepar t ment  of  

Accountancy 22 516 1 95%$35, 001 -  $40, 0000BSBA

Computer Information Systems 11 110 0 100%$50, 001 -  $55, 0000BSBA

33 26 6 1 0 97%

Harmon College of Business & Professional Studies 323 248 59 11 5 97%Col l ege of  

Page 6



Salary Summary 2014
Responders --Employ ed--

Continuing Education
Salary  Range

Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking
--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

Health, Science and TechnologyCol l ege of  

Responders

Continuing 

Education--Employ ed--

--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking Salary  Range
Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e

--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

Biology and Earth ScienceDepar t ment  of  

Agriculture-Business 13 112 0 100%$40, 001 -  $45, 0000BS

Biology 41 1027 2 95%$25, 001 -  $30, 0002BS

Biology Education 4 04 0 100%$35, 001 -  $40, 0000BSE

Earth Science Education 2 02 0 100%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BSE

Medical Technology 2 02 0 100%$40, 001 -  $45, 0000BS

62 47 11 2 2 97%

Mathematics & Computer ScienceDepar t ment  of  

Actuarial Science & Statistics 5 22 1 80%$45, 001 -  $50, 0000BS

Computer Science 13 013 0 100%$60, 001 -  $65, 0000BS

Mathematics Education 10 19 0 100%$35, 001 -  $40, 0000BSE

28 24 3 1 0 96%

NursingDepar t ment  of  

Nursing 50 046 3 94%$45, 001 -  $50, 0001BS

RN BSN Nursing 43 042 1 98%$50, 001 -  $55, 0000BS

93 88 0 4 1 96%

Nutrition & KinesiologyDepar t ment  of  

Athletic Training 5 32 0 100%NO DATA0BS
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Salary Summary 2014
Responders --Employ ed--

Continuing Education
Salary  Range

Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking
--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

Dietetics 18 86 1 94%$25, 001 -  $30, 0003BS

General Recreation 2 02 0 100%$35, 001 -  $40, 0000BS

Health Studies 25 419 1 96%$25, 001 -  $30, 0001BS

Physical Education 33 527 1 97%$30, 001 -  $35, 0000BS

Sports Management 2 02 0 100%$20, 001 -  $25, 0000BS

Tourism 3 03 0 100%$20, 001 -  $25, 0000BS

88 61 20 3 4 97%

Psychological ScienceDepar t ment  of  

Psychology 40 1422 3 93%$30, 001 -  $35, 0001BS

40 22 14 3 1 93%

School of Environmental, Physical & Applied SciencesDepar t ment  of  

Agricultural Biology - Indiv 1 01 0 100%NO DATA0BS

Biochemistry 2 11 0 100%$50, 001 -  $55, 0000BS

Chemistry 1 10 0 100%NO DATA0BS

Diversified Agriculture- Indiv 1 01 0 100%$25, 001 -  $30, 0000BS

Forensic Chemistry 1 10 0 100%NO DATA0BS

Geography 1 01 0 100%NO DATA0BS

Occupational Safety & Health 11 110 0 100%$55, 001 -  $60, 0000BS

Safety Management 27 224 1 96%$55, 001 -  $60, 0000BS

45 38 6 1 0 98%
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Salary Summary 2014
Responders --Employ ed--

Continuing Education
Salary  Range

Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking
--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

School of TechnologyDepar t ment  of  

Automotive Technology Management 7 07 0 100%$60, 001 -  $65, 0000BS

Construction Management 18 117 0 100%$50, 001 -  $55, 0000BS

Design & Drafting Technology 17 017 0 100%$40, 001 -  $45, 0000BS

Electronics Technology 11 110 0 100%$50, 001 -  $55, 0000BS

Engineering Technology 5 14 0 100%$45, 001 -  $50, 0000BS

Fashion:Textiles and Clothing Business 13 211 0 100%$25, 001 -  $30, 0000BS

Graphic Technologies 9 16 1 89%$35, 001 -  $40, 0001BS

Industrial Technology 1 01 0 100%$55, 001 -  $60, 0000BS

Innovative Technologies 8 08 0 100%$55, 001 -  $60, 0000BS

Professional Photography 13 39 0 100%$25, 001 -  $30, 0001BS

102 90 9 1 2 99%

Health, Science and Technology 458 370 63 15 10 97%Col l ege of  
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Salary Summary 2014
Responders --Employ ed--

Continuing Education
Salary  Range

Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking
--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

No College DesignatedCol l ege of  

Responders

Continuing 

Education--Employ ed--

--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking Salary  Range
Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e

--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

UndeclaredDepar t ment  of  

General Studies Individualized 46 441 0 100%$35, 001 -  $40, 0001BS

46 41 4 0 1 100%

No College Designated 46 41 4 0 1 100%Col l ege of  
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Salary Summary 2014
Responders --Employ ed--

Continuing Education
Salary  Range

Fi r st  Dest i nat i on Success Rat e--Unemploy ed-- 

Seeking
--Unemploy ed-- Not 

Seeking

Report Notes

Page 11


